
The	Fighting	Men	Actors	List	(Cast)
Rossano	Brazzi https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rossano-brazzi-1040798/movies
Charles	Vanel https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/charles-vanel-965918/movies
Eduardo	Ciannelli https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eduardo-ciannelli-945605/movies
Turi	Pandolfini https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/turi-pandolfini-3542300/movies
Carla	CalÃ² https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carla-cal%C3%B2-1041513/movies
Milly	Vitale https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/milly-vitale-3858028/movies
Ignazio	Balsamo https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ignazio-balsamo-1657583/movies
Claudine	Dupuis https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/claudine-dupuis-2978480/movies
Giovanni	Grasso https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giovanni-grasso-1110570/movies
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